PART NO. MOTOR WATTS AMPS
501-5-13-18/26 5W 0.20
501-10-20-18/26 10W 0.25
501-16-25-18/26 16W 0.45
501-25-40-18/26 25W 0.70
501-34-45-18/26 34W 0.85
- CE, VDE, UL CCC approval and RoHS compliant
- 14 point multi mount frame
- Includes mounting fasteners and 1m lead
- IP42 rating -Insulation class B
- Thermally Protected (10w and over)
- Supplied with mounting nuts and bolts
CONDENSOR FAN MOTORS (HUB DRIVE)
PART NO. ITEM DECRIPTION SUPPLY
504-8038-240 Computer Fan 80x38mm
240V Lead Wire
504-12038-240 Computer Fan 120x38mm
COMPUTER FANS
SKY REFRIGERATION
IS AUSTRALIA’S
LEADING HIGH-QUALITY
HVAC&R COMPONENTS
MANUFACTURER & SUPPLIER.
Our aims are to provide the highest quality
components along with a high level of
customer service and technical support.
We spring from a family that boasts three
generations of refrigeration mechanics/
engineers.
skyrefrig.com   |   +61 3 9735 2313   |   sales@skyrefrig.com
an Aspen Pumps Group Company
PART NO. FAN SIZE SUPPLY RPM AMPS dBA 1m
502-EC92-A300-003065-05B-F 300mm 230V 1768 0.73 70
502-EC92-A350-006085-05B-F 350mm 230V 1730 1.18 70
502-EC102-A400-010070-05B-F 400mm 230V 1600 1.4 70
502-EC102-A450-011095-05B-F 450mm 230V 1310 1.4 72
502-EC-A500-088-S 500mm 230V 1550 1.8 74
502-EC-A630-088-S 630mm 230V 1200 2.7 76
- Ultra high efficiency and energy saving
-  Drop in replacement for common EC fans with
   base plate
- Standard air direction - drawing (over the motor)
EC AXIAL FAN & MOTOR ASSEMBLY
skyrefrig.com   |   +61 3 9735 2313   |   sales@skyrefrig.com
PART NO. FAN SIZE SUPPLY RPM AMPS dBA 1m
500-4E-250-S-92/25G 250mm 230V 1380 0.23 55
500-4E-300-S-92/35G 300mm 230V 1380 0.42 60
500-4E-350-S-102/34G1 350mm 230V 1400 0.65 64
500-4E-400-S-102/47G 400mm 230V 1380 0.82 67
500-4E-450-S-102/60G 450mm 230V 1320 1.15 69
500-6E-450-S-102/60G 450mm 230V 900 1.05 66
500-4E-500-S-137/35G 500mm 230V 1320 1.85 71
500-4E-550-S-137/35G 550mm 230V 1320 2.4 75
500-4E-560-S-145/65G 560mm 230V 1320 2.4 75
500-4E-630-S-145/65G 630mm 230V 1320 2.6 76
500-6E-630-S-137/70G 630mm 230V 900 2.4 72
500-6D-500-S-G-415 500mm 415V 900 0.55 66
500-6D-630-S-G-415 630mm 415V 900 1.45 71
500-6D-710 710mm 415V 900 1.9 73
500-6D-800 800mm 415V 900 2.85 75
- High efficiency external rotor motors
- CE, UL, CCC approval and RoHS compliant
- Terminal box connection, IP44 IP55 rating
- Standard air direction - drawing (over motor)
AXIAL FAN & MOTOR ASSEMBLY
an Aspen Pumps Group Company
PART NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION
506-6E-450-S0102/47 450mm fan blade drop in replacement for EBM A6E 450
OEM REPLACEMENT FAN ASSEMBLIES